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Serial
number Shape Name Quantity

① Please read the manual carefully
before installing this product.
And strictly follow the
installation process

② Please take good care of this
manual for your next
installation

Table unpacking instructions

Parts list

1.Use scissors to cut and remove the PP belt. 2.Take out the wooden box panel, remove the protective foam, and 
set it aside.

3.Place the tabletop on the removed protective foam to prevent 

damage or scratches.

4.With the help of four people, carefully position the tabletop 
above the dining table base.
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Number of people needed:4
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Gasket

Hexagon socket
machine

screws(M8*25)
Hexagon socket

machine

screws(M8*15)

Wrench

adjustable feet

(M8*16)

Self-tapping

screws(M4*15mm)
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